

प्रधान आयकर निदेशक (अण्वे), चण्डीगढ़ Principal Director of Income Tax (Inv.), Chandigarh

आयकर भवन, सेक्टर 2, पंचकूला-134112

Aayakar Bhawan, Sector 2, Panchkula – 134112 E-mail: dirinychd-itax@nic.in, Phone: 0172-2582408, Fax: 0172-2587535

F. No. Pr.DIT/INV/CHD/2020-21/QC

Dated 09 04 21

INVITING QUOTATION FOR ROOFING OF TERRACE USING MS-PIPES AND SHEETS

The Principal Director of Income Tax (Inv.), Chandigarh on behalf of the President of India invites quotations in a sealed cover from reputed suppliers/vendors/contractors latest by 11:00 AM of 16.04.2021, to be opened on the same day at 4.00 P.M. for Inviting quotation for Roofing of Terrace using Ms-Pipes and Sheets for O/o Pr. Director of Income Tax (Inv), Chandigarh.

The Purchase Committee documents and detailed terms and conditions for the above can be obtained from the O/o Pr. Director of Income Tax (lnv.), Aayakar Bhawan, Sector-2, Panchkula -134112, on any working day. Alternatively, it can be downloaded from the department's website www.ccit.nwr.cps.org. Last date of obtaining the Purchase Committee documents (including terms and conditions) from the office of the undersigned is 16.04.2021.

Sat Pal 8111 (Satpal Singh)
Administrative Officer-Cum-DDO

O/o Pr. Director of Income Tax (Inv.)

Chandigarh.

Sr.NO	Description of the items	Area	Estimated Amt.
	_	Sqft.	
1.	Roofing of Terrace using Ms- Pipes and Sheets.	1400	

२१ ८ ७ ह्व (सतपाल सिंह)

(SATPAL SINGH) (प्रशासनिक अधिकारी-कम-डी.डी.ओ)

(Administrative Officer-cum-DDO)
कार्यालय प्रधान आयकर निदेशक (अन्दे०)
O/o Pr. Director of Income Tax (Inv.)
चण्डीगढ़ / Chandigarh